

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5053/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2004 in CRLMP No. 472/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

DEVANTI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARJUN RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 03/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve unserved respondent

no.1.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER