

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITIN FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO. 5053 OF 2004

(Arising out of judgment and order dated 13.5.2004 in Cr1.M.P.No.472 of 2003 passed by the High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi)

DEVANTI DEVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARJUN RAM & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.
List after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master